
CONSERVATION DISTRICTS BUREAU 
Professional Services Resources – 2023 

  

NAME OF COMPANY STRATEGIC 
PLANNING 

GRANT 
WRITING 

Cascadia Management Group 
Contact Name: Colleen Rudio 

•  colleen@cascadiamg.com 
• www.cascadiamg.com 
•  406 - 239-3547 

269 West Front Street Suite D 
Missoula, MT 59802 

xx xx 

EW. Coaching and Consulting 
Contact Name: Erika Purington 

•  erika@ewconsulting.group 
•  www.ewconsulting.group 
• 406 - 670-8656 

201N Broadway Suite 188D 
Billings, MT 59101 

xx  

Flaherty Consulting 
Contact Name: Keegan Flaherty 

•  keegan@flahertyconsult.com 
•  www.flahertyconsult.com 
• 406 - 544-4538 

1234 S 2nd St W 
Missoula, MT 59801-2348 

xx  

Incite! Consulting 

Contact Name: Kari Anderson 
•  kari@inciteconsultinggroup.com 
•  www.inciteconsultinggroup.com 
•  844 - 946-2483 

970 W. Broadway Suite E PMB 390 
Jackson, WY 83001 

xx  

Ned Cooney, Facilitator & Consultant 
Contact Name: Ned Cooney 

•  cooney.ned@gmail.com 
• www.nedcooney.com 
• 406 - 212-7242 

xx  

mailto:colleen@cascadiamg.com
http://www.cascadiamg.com/
mailto:erika@ewconsulting.group
http://www.ewconsulting.group/
mailto:keegan@flahertyconsult.com
http://www.flahertyconsult.com/
mailto:kari@inciteconsultinggroup.com
http://www.inciteconsultinggroup.com/
mailto:cooney.ned@gmail.com
http://www.nedcooney.com/


Planning School 
Contact Name: Liz Moore 

•  liz@gotoplanningschool.com 
• www.GoToPlanningSchool.com 
•  406 - 219-8880 

206 N Broadway 

Belgrade, MT 59714 
At Planning School, we teach effective and repeatable strategic 
planning facilitation and process skills (that are adaptable to your 
specific complexities)—and you build your strategic plan in the process. 
If you want to learn 21st Century strategic planning skills and have an 
actionable plan too, this option might be for you. 

xx 
Do it yourself planning 

 

Ratzlaff Consulting 
Contact Name: Jane Ratzlaff 

•  janelratzlaff@gmail.com 
• www.consultjane.com 
• 406 - 871-0601 

508 13TH ST W 
Columbia Falls, MT 59912 

xx  

Sage 4 Success Nonprofit Consulting, LLC 
Contact Name:  Terry Profota 

• tlprofota@gmail.com 
• www.sagenonprofitconsulting.com 
• 406-570-7109 

307 N. 17th Ave. 

Bozeman, MT 59715 

xx  

The Hingston Roach Group 
Contact Name: Lorraine Hingston Roach, MA, CMSM 

•  lroach@thrgroup.com 
•  406 - 550-1900 

PO Box 656 
Stevensville, MT 59870 

xx  

Two Suns Consulting, LLC 
Contact Name: Ashley Schwader 

•  ashley.schwader@twosunsconsulting.com 
•  www.twosunsconsulting.com/ 
•  406 - 404-5200 

480 Moose Crossing Road 
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730 

Xx  

Yturri Consulting Company 
Contact Name: Cari Yturri 

xx  
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•  cyturri79@gmail.com 
•  406 - 788-3704 

437 Park Garden Rd 
Great Falls, MT 59404-3553 

Stonerock Business Solutions 
Contact Name: Amanda Stonerock 

• StonerockBusinessSolutions@outlook.com 
• www.stonerockmt.com 
• 406-855-4490 

201 N. Broadway, Ste 112D 

Billings, MT 59101    

xx xx 

The Dotted I 
Contact Name: Breanna Polacik 

•  breanna@dottedifundraising.com 
• www.dottedifundraising.com 
• 406 - 600-2921 

Bozeman, MT 

 xx 

KLJ Engineering 
Contact Name: Becky Bey 

• becky.bey@kljeng.com 
• www.kljeng.com 
• 1-800-213-3860 

985 Technology Blvd. Ste 201 
Bozeman, MT 59715    

 xx 
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